Bus

Bus 175 Ischia - Pilastri - Piedimonte - Testaccio - Maronti -

Ischia

Direction
Capolinea Piazzale Trieste — Maronti

30 stops

Open route schedule

Capolinea Piazzale Trieste

Jolly

Scuole elementare

Piazza degli Eroi

Camping

Incrocio Trav. Via dello Stadio

Hotel Continental

Scuole

Fermata Eav

Chiesa del Crocefisso

Framacia S.Anna

Pilastri

Cantina Sociale

Terra Rossa

Molara

Starza

Piedimonte

Piedimonte Centro

Incrocio per Cimitero

Officina Del Deo

Scuole Medie

Route schedule
Capolinea Piazzale Trieste — Maronti

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Capolinea Piazzale Trieste
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

- 5
Bl -l
COrAMEND -5 ——
S A" -
Casamicciola S
5P270 % -t
Terme .
P49 WL
Majo Bagni oy
s
e aNVIBNtaAgRane
Monte s
3 v oVl
Rotard g
0
Maonte

L'.3§5.':f'.° Isola d'ischia
Monte

Trippodi

Fantana

Serrara

Pizzi Bianghi

~ ’;'.
Sant Angelo
kg

P SRR

&

Go to website

07:30-22:10

07:30-22:10

07:30-22:10

07:30-22:10

07:30-22:10

07:30-22:10

07:30-22:10

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

[ | 1?’5 — Ischia - Pilastri - Piedimonte - Testaccio - Maronti BusMaps
- Ischia


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-175-214323649-442339686
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-175-214323649-442339686
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-175-214323649-442339686

Incrocio per Testaccio

Hotel La Luna

Standa

Piazza Testaccio

Scale

Villa al Mare

Parcheggio

Petrelle (scale)

Maronti



Direction
Capolinea Piazzale Trieste — Maronti

30 stops

Open route schedule

Capolinea Piazzale Trieste

Jolly

Scuole elementare

Piazza degli Eroi

Camping

Incrocio Trav. Via dello Stadio

Hotel Continental

Scuole

Fermata Eav

Chiesa del Crocefisso

Framacia S.Anna

Pilastri

Cantina Sociale

Terra Rossa

Molara

Starza

Piedimonte

Piedimonte Centro

Incrocio per Cimitero

Santoro

Vatoliere (chiesa)

Al Piano

Campo Sporivo

Standa

Piazza Testaccio

Route schedule
Capolinea Piazzale Trieste — Maronti

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Capolinea Piazzale Trieste
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

+1
05:30-00:40
+1
05:30-00:40
+1
05:30-00:40
+1
05:30-00:40
+1
05:30-00:40
+1
05:30-00:40

+1
05:30-00:40


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-175-214323649-442339686

Scale

Villa al Mare

Parcheggio

Petrelle (scale)

Maronti



Direction

Maronti — Capolinea Piazzale Trieste

29 stops

Open route schedule

Maronti

Petrelle (scale)

Parcheggio

Villa al Mare

Scale

Piazza Testaccio

Standa

Hotel la Luna

Incrocio per Testaccio

Barano - Scuole medie

Officina Del Deo

Piedimonte (cimitero)

Incrocio Piedimonte

Starza

Molara

Terra Rossa

Cantina Sociale

Pilastri

Farmacia S.Anna

Chiesa del Crocefisso

Fermata Eav

Hotel Continental

Incrocio trav. Via dello Stadio

Camping

Piazza degli Eroi

Route schedule

Maronti — Capolinea Piazzale Trieste

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Maronti
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

07:50-22:35

07:50-22:35

07:50-22:35

07:50-22:35

07:50-22:35

07:50-22:35

07:50-22:35
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Scuole Elementari

Incrocio via Delle Terme

Piazza Antica Reggia

Capolinea Piazzale Trieste



Direction
Maronti — Capolinea Piazzale Trieste

29 stops

Open route schedule

Maronti

Petrelle (scale)

Parcheggio

Villa al Mare

Scale

Piazza Testaccio

Standa

Campo Sporivo

Al Piano

Vatoliere (Chiesa)

Santoro

Piedimonte (cimitero)

Incrocio Piedimonte

Starza

Molara

Terra Rossa

Cantina Sociale

Pilastri

Farmacia S.Anna

Chiesa del Crocefisso

Fermata Eav

Hotel Continental

Incrocio trav. Via dello Stadio

Camping

Piazza degli Eroi

Route schedule
Maronti — Capolinea Piazzale Trieste

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Maronti
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

+1
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+1
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+1
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05:50-01:05
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Scuole Elementari
Incrocio via Delle Terme
Piazza Antica Reggia

Capolinea Piazzale Trieste

175 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Barano d'Ischia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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